Montana Department of Fish, Wildlife and Parks

FISHERIES DIVISION

1420 East Sixth Avenue, Helena, MT 59620

REPORT OF FISH TAKEN UNDER A SCIENTIFIC COLLECTOR'S PERMIT -- 1996

Licensee's Name

Brian W. Riggers

Telephone No. & Area Code
(406) 329-3793
Fisheries Biologist, Lolo National Forest
Building 24, Fort Missoula
Missoula, MT 59801

NUMBER

FISH NUMBER

SPECIES COLLECTED KEPT
WCT 3 0
WCT 9 0

DV 1 0

EBT 10 0

SIZE

RANGE

2-5"

2-7"

6"

3.7

GEAR
USED

Backpack
Shocker

Backpack
Shocker

Backpack
Shocker

Backpack
Shocker

DATE

6/11/96

6/12/96

6/12/96

6/12/96

STREAM NAME/
LOCATION

Montana Creek
T12N R24W Sec 18

Granite Creek
T11N R24W Sec 14

Granite Creek
T11N R24W Sec 14

Granite Creek
T11N R24W Sec 14



